Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

255R G10 DOPK1AT R5-7535U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PHG6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B39W3AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B9YT2ET i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PH1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD

6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB

RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

523,95

618,45

628,95

628,95

838,95

838,95

1.365,00

1.386,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb



